
Team standings
TPS Thursday Night League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 BOSTON BRUTES 2,634 60.5 72 217 300
2 WRONGFULLY ACCUSED 2,647 58.5 72 217 300
3 POCKET POUNDERS 2,419 40.0 72 161 300
4 STROKERS 2,292 31.5 72 136 300
5 SHOTS 2,291 27.0 72 120 300
6 BALL BUSTERS 2,191 27.0 72 114 300
7 ONIX 2,211 25.0 72 120 300
8 SMOKIN CUES 2,202 18.5 72 115 300

Team players
TPS Thursday Night League
BALL BUSTERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

11 CHAD ROBERTS 9 217 24 18 0 0 0 0 7 1553 4.7
18 ALBERT RYAN 8 50 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 1598 5
28 ARTHUR KRAW 8 39 5 3 0 0 0 0 2
31 DREW PROUDLER 7 411 55 23 0 0 0 0 8 1420 5
42 DARLEEN HAMILTON 7 417 58 23 0 0 0 0 3 1385 4.5
45 CATHIE ARNAULT 7 140 20 10 0 0 0 0 2 1447 4.9
48 DANIELLE VOOYS 7 414 60 23 0 0 0 0 4 1462 5
61 KARLA KLEIN 5 244 48 7 0 0 0 0 2 1329 3.4
63 ANDREW MINER 4 98 25 2 0 0 0 0 1
64 AMANDA BOUGEROLLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BOSTON BRUTES

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

5 GARY JOHNSON 10 575 60 53 0 1 0 0 19 1731 4.7
7 TINA THIEL 9 46 5 4 0 0 0 0 3
8 TERRY MORRIS 9 550 60 48 0 0 0 0 11 1673 4.6

10 DARIN BELANGER 9 362 40 31 0 0 0 0 12 1610 4
15 CAROL KOWALD 9 469 55 39 0 1 0 0 7 1611 5
23 TERRA NYSTROM 8 486 60 33 1 0 0 0 6 1474 4.8
37 SCOTT WALL 7 146 20 9 0 0 0 0 3 1454 4.2

ONIX

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

3 JONATHAN MURRAY 10 50 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 1517 4.2
6 STEVE HERMES 9 218 23 20 0 0 1 0 16 1741 5

30 BRANDON DILLICH 8 416 55 27 0 0 0 0 11 1405 4.6
33 RAILENE KELLER 7 331 45 22 0 0 1 0 6 1376 4.7
36 BRIAN WEAVER 7 402 55 27 1 0 0 0 10 1464 4
44 LEXIE SHARPE 7 284 40 15 0 0 0 0 3 1413 3.4
60 COLTON MAYNE 5 137 25 2 0 0 0 0 1
62 CHRISTIE HERMES 5 238 52 2 0 0 0 0 1 1232 4.3
66 CHRISTOPHER PFEFFERLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 JOSEPH PFEFFERLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

14 BRODY LITTLE 9 88 10 7 1 0 0 0 3 1464 3.6
16 DOUG THOMSON 8 450 53 35 0 0 0 0 9 1637 5
18 ALBERT RYAN 8 47 5 4 0 0 0 0 5 1598 5
22 FLETCHER DEDITCH 8 486 60 34 0 0 2 0 6 1547 4.8
25 TYLER CORRIGAN 8 395 50 27 0 0 0 0 5 1455 4.7
35 TENILLE MATHER 7 366 50 24 0 0 0 0 5 1460 4.8
43 COLIN BLANDFORD 7 192 27 13 0 0 0 0 7 1513 4.2
49 MANDY DEDITCH 7 310 45 17 0 0 0 0 4 1416 4.5
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Team players
TPS Thursday Night League
SHOTS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

17 BERNIE BRAND 8 462 55 34 0 0 0 0 10 1579 4.9
21 ALEXANDER MCCARTY 8 205 25 14 0 0 0 0 4 1581 4
27 JARED BRASSARD 8 39 5 3 0 0 0 0 3 1698 4.9
32 AARON KING 7 148 20 8 0 0 0 0 3
34 JASON MASER 7 35 5 3 0 0 0 0 3 1557 5
38 KAELAN HAYDEN 7 73 10 4 0 0 0 0 2
41 JOHN MACDOUGALL 7 36 5 3 0 0 0 0 3
46 NOAH LORD 7 70 10 4 0 0 0 0 2
47 BRANDON TAYLOR 7 104 15 6 0 0 0 0 3 1412 4
50 JERRET TAMME 7 164 25 10 0 0 0 0 2 1330 3.9
54 BLAIR ST.PETER 6 253 40 12 0 0 0 0 3 1387 3.4
58 ROMAN KYRAJATS 6 229 40 11 0 0 0 0 4 1404 3.4
59 EMMALEE GANTER 6 252 45 8 0 0 0 0 2 1313 3.3
65 JIM MURRAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1551 3.3

SMOKIN CUES

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

18 ALBERT RYAN 8 71 10 4 0 0 0 0 5 1598 5
26 BRENT DUNBAR 8 118 15 10 1 0 0 0 5 1616 4
29 JOHN CORBALLY 8 467 60 33 0 1 1 0 5 1588 3.8
39 BRENDAN STEVENS 7 433 60 26 0 0 0 0 5 1508 3.8
51 RAY STEPPLER 7 390 60 17 0 0 0 0 4 1423 3.8
52 BEN HALERVIK 6 289 45 14 0 0 0 0 2 1403 3.5
57 BRANDON DUQUETTE 6 299 50 11 0 0 0 0 2 1377 4.1

STROKERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

12 SEAN KLEIN 9 531 60 42 0 0 0 0 6 1624 5
20 DEREK CONLEY 8 459 55 35 0 0 0 1 7 1599 5
34 JASON MASER 7 185 25 11 0 0 0 0 3 1557 5
40 BRUCE REIMER 7 72 10 5 0 0 0 0 4
53 DANIELLE HRYNCHYSHYN 6 385 60 16 0 0 0 0 3 1355 3.7
55 JENN BOURGEOIS 6 253 40 12 0 0 0 0 2 1416 3.3
56 DANIELLE CRAIG 6 302 50 15 0 0 0 0 2 1236 3.8

WRONGFULLY ACCUSED

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 JOE CHAN 10 50 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 1477 4.8
2 TERRY DAVIS 10 50 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 1697 5
4 JAMIE KLINE 10 576 60 53 2 0 0 0 19 1707 5
9 LEROY SMATHERS 9 547 60 48 2 1 2 0 13 1661 5

13 GORD TRAVIS 9 484 55 38 1 0 0 0 8 1571 5
19 JOYCE MAILER 8 502 60 38 0 0 0 0 7 1534 5
24 LENARD ROBINSON 8 403 50 28 0 0 0 0 6 1499 3.7
58 ROMAN KYRAJATS 6 35 5 2 0 0 0 0 4 1404 3.4
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Player standings
TPS Thursday Night League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 JOE CHAN 10 50 5 5 0 0 5 0
2 TERRY DAVIS 10 50 5 5 0 0 5 0
3 JONATHAN MURRAY 10 50 5 5 0 0 5 0
4 JAMIE KLINE 10 576 60 53 2 0 19 0
5 GARY JOHNSON 10 575 60 53 0 1 19 0
6 STEVE HERMES 9 218 23 20 0 0 16 1
7 TINA THIEL 9 46 5 4 0 0 3 0
8 TERRY MORRIS 9 550 60 48 0 0 11 0
9 LEROY SMATHERS 9 547 60 48 2 1 13 2

10 DARIN BELANGER 9 362 40 31 0 0 12 0
11 CHAD ROBERTS 9 217 24 18 0 0 7 0
12 SEAN KLEIN 9 531 60 42 0 0 6 0
13 GORD TRAVIS 9 484 55 38 1 0 8 0
14 BRODY LITTLE 9 88 10 7 1 0 3 0
15 CAROL KOWALD 9 469 55 39 0 1 7 0
16 DOUG THOMSON 8 450 53 35 0 0 9 0
17 BERNIE BRAND 8 462 55 34 0 0 10 0
18 ALBERT RYAN 8 168 20 13 0 0 5 0
19 JOYCE MAILER 8 502 60 38 0 0 7 0
20 DEREK CONLEY 8 459 55 35 0 0 7 0
21 ALEXANDER MCCARTY 8 205 25 14 0 0 4 0
22 FLETCHER DEDITCH 8 486 60 34 0 0 6 2
23 TERRA NYSTROM 8 486 60 33 1 0 6 0
24 LENARD ROBINSON 8 403 50 28 0 0 6 0
25 TYLER CORRIGAN 8 395 50 27 0 0 5 0
26 BRENT DUNBAR 8 118 15 10 1 0 5 0
27 JARED BRASSARD 8 39 5 3 0 0 3 0
28 ARTHUR KRAW 8 39 5 3 0 0 2 0
29 JOHN CORBALLY 8 467 60 33 0 1 5 1
30 BRANDON DILLICH 8 416 55 27 0 0 11 0
31 DREW PROUDLER 7 411 55 23 0 0 8 0
32 AARON KING 7 148 20 8 0 0 3 0
33 RAILENE KELLER 7 331 45 22 0 0 6 1
34 JASON MASER 7 220 30 14 0 0 3 0
35 TENILLE MATHER 7 366 50 24 0 0 5 0
36 BRIAN WEAVER 7 402 55 27 1 0 10 0
37 SCOTT WALL 7 146 20 9 0 0 3 0
38 KAELAN HAYDEN 7 73 10 4 0 0 2 0
39 BRENDAN STEVENS 7 433 60 26 0 0 5 0
40 BRUCE REIMER 7 72 10 5 0 0 4 0
41 JOHN MACDOUGALL 7 36 5 3 0 0 3 0
42 DARLEEN HAMILTON 7 417 58 23 0 0 3 0
43 COLIN BLANDFORD 7 192 27 13 0 0 7 0
44 LEXIE SHARPE 7 284 40 15 0 0 3 0
45 CATHIE ARNAULT 7 140 20 10 0 0 2 0
46 NOAH LORD 7 70 10 4 0 0 2 0
47 BRANDON TAYLOR 7 104 15 6 0 0 3 0
48 DANIELLE VOOYS 7 414 60 23 0 0 4 0
49 MANDY DEDITCH 7 310 45 17 0 0 4 0
50 JERRET TAMME 7 164 25 10 0 0 2 0
51 RAY STEPPLER 7 390 60 17 0 0 4 0
52 BEN HALERVIK 6 289 45 14 0 0 2 0
53 DANIELLE HRYNCHYSHYN 6 385 60 16 0 0 3 0
54 BLAIR ST.PETER 6 253 40 12 0 0 3 0
55 JENN BOURGEOIS 6 253 40 12 0 0 2 0
56 DANIELLE CRAIG 6 302 50 15 0 0 2 0
57 BRANDON DUQUETTE 6 299 50 11 0 0 2 0
58 ROMAN KYRAJATS 6 264 45 13 0 0 4 0
59 EMMALEE GANTER 6 252 45 8 0 0 2 0
60 COLTON MAYNE 5 137 25 2 0 0 1 0
61 KARLA KLEIN 5 244 48 7 0 0 2 0
62 CHRISTIE HERMES 5 238 52 2 0 0 1 0
63 ANDREW MINER 4 98 25 2 0 0 1 0
64 AMANDA BOUGEROLLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 JIM MURRAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 CHRISTOPHER PFEFFERLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 JOSEPH PFEFFERLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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